
 

ISSUE ID: 0000/2025/J/03 
CROSS BORDER MOBILITY GAZETTE 
5 March 2025 



               

CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 5 March 2025 
 

 
CROSS BORDER MOBILITY SUBMISSIONS RECEIVED BETWEEN 26-FEB-25 AND 4-MAR-25 

 
 
Company 
Number 

 
Company 
Name 
 

 
Document 

 
Date of 
Receipt 

 
Company  
Number 

 
Company 
Name 

 
Document 

 
Date of 
Receipt 

 
640537 
 
631911 
 
 
628183 

 
Embvest Limited 
 
The Standard Club Ireland 
DAC 
 
Northstandard EU DAC 

 
CBC1 
 
DM1 
 
 
DM1 

 
26/02/2025 
 
26/02/2025 
 
 
26/02/2025 
 
 

    

        
 
 

 
 

  
 

    
        

 






















































































































































